
DUAL ENROLLMENT



● Up to 30 hours of college 
credit free of charge to 
eligible high school students

● Designed to prepare high 
school students for college 
and career opportunities 

Georgia’s Dual Enrollment



● Students take college courses 
and receive both high school 
and college credit when upon 
successful completion. 

● Academic and career 
technical course options

Dual Enrollment Courses



● Earn high school and college credit 
simultaneously

● 30 hours of college credit is 
approximately one year of college

● DE can save money
● DE students have additional safety nets 

and support from their high school and 
from their family at home

● DE technical certificates prepare 
students to enter the workforce 

Benefits of Dual Enrollment



Dual Enrollment Courses



Eligibility: 11th and 12th graders 
with a 2.0 GPA 

Courses: Academic and Career 
Technical

Location: courses are offered at 
your high school, CCA, and GNTC 
campus

Application Deadline: May 1st and 
October 1st

Dual Enrollment Options



Eligibility: 11th and 12th graders 
with a 3.7 academic GPA or 3.2-3.7 
GPA and meet test requirements

Courses: Academic 

Location: courses are offered at 
the CCA and DSC campus 

Application Deadline: July 1st and 
December 1st

Dual Enrollment Options



● Work with counselor
● Apply directly with the college
● Complete the GAFutures 

Funding App
● Work with counselor to select 

courses

Application Process



● DE credits transfer to other colleges and 
universities in Georgia and many in other states. 

● Depending on a student’s course of study after 
graduation, some dual enrollment courses are 
more beneficial than others 

● School counselors will guide students through 
the dual enrollment process to ensure that their 
dual enrollment courses will transfer to their 
intended college. 

Dual Enrollment Credits



Common Dual Enrollment Courses



Dual Enrollment
● College courses
● Rigorous and fast pace
● Courses are posted to the 

student’s high school transcript 
and college transcript

● Public Georgia colleges and 
universities and most private 
Georgia colleges accept DE 
credits

DE vs AP
Advanced Placement

● High school courses
● Rigorous and fast pace
● College credit is not guaranteed 
● Highly competitive out of state 

universities may expect AP 
courses on a high school 
transcript. Students considering 
such schools should check with 
the university's admissions office 
for further guidance



● Read DE details (school 
websites)

● Discuss with parents
● Communicate with school 

counselor
● Apply to GNTC and or DSC
● Register for courses

Next Steps



School Contacts
Heritage High School

Cassey Campbell (A-D) - ccampbell.hhs@catoosa.k12.ga.us 
Deston Franks (E-K) - dfranks.hhs@catoosa.k12.ga.us
Allison Allen (L-R) - aallen.hhs@catoosa.k12.ga.us
Kaitlyn Canida (S-Z) - kcanida.hhs@catoosa.k12.ga.us

Lakeview Fort Oglethorpe 
School

Damaris Natola (9th) - dnatola.lfo@catoosa.k12.ga.us
Rocky Chavis (10th) - rchavis.lfo@catoosa.k12.ga.us
Courtney Elswick (11th) - celswick.lfo@catoosa.k12.ga.us
Diane Stichler (12th) - dstichler.lfo@catoosa.k12.ga.us

Ringgold High School
Joel Svoboda (A-D) - jsvoboda.rhs@catoosa.k12.ga.us
Rachell Comley (E-J) - jtravillian.rhs@catoosa.k12.ga.us
Rebekah de Vaux (K-Q) - rdevaux.rhs@catoosa.k12.ga.us
Sharon Brown (R-Z) - sbrown.rhs@catoosa.k12.ga.us

District Dual 
Enrollment Coordinator

Dr. Lisa Logan - llogan@catoosa.k12.ga.us
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